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VWCoONOTUVAWNER

BPREPRRRRRR
NV DA WNRO®

(1098)

(1137)

7910 meter

TORBJORN ARVIDSSON
PETER HALLBERG
PATRIK MARTINSSON
MAGNUS JOHANSSON
FREDRIK KORALL
MIKAEL WESTERBERG
ORJAN SANDELL
CHRISTER CASSELSJ0
FREDRIK JONSSON
HAKAN JOHANSSON
STEFAN TRAFF

JAMES MELANDER
TORBJORN ANDERSSON
MAGNUS HOIJER
STEFAN BENGTSSON
PETER BERGSTRAND
KRISTER BERGER
LARS-AKE KULLBERG
JONNY KARLSSON
DANIEL KARLSSON
MARTIN LINDBERG
JOHAN FRIDSTROM
JOHAN ERICSSON
CONNY NORWALD
STEFAN HELLQUIST
JOHAN MALMKVIST
ANDREAS BJORKLUND

TAVLINGSMARKE I GULD
TAVLINGSMARKE I SILVER
TAVLINGSMARKE I BRONS T.

T.
T.

OK KOLMARDEN
VASTERVIKS OK
OK MOTALA
NYKOPINGS OK
MOTALA AIF OL
OK KOLMARDEN

OK ROXEN

OK KOLMARDEN
MOTALA AIF OL
KALMAR OK
NORRKOPINGS AIS
TJALLMO-GODEGARDS 0K
OK MOTALA
LINKOPINGS OK
OK VILSE 87
MOTALA AIF OL
MOTALA AIF OL
BJORKFORS GOIF
OK DENSELN

OK ALME
LINKOPINGS OK
FINSPANGS AIK
KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
HALLESTADS OK
HOGSJ0 GF
HOGSJ0 GF

KISA SK

0.M. PLAC. 6
0.M. PLAC. 14
0.M. PLAC. 15

65.
66.
66.
68.
71.
72.
74.
81.
83.
83.
87.
87.
88.
91.
95.
100.
109.
126.

07
27
48
33
50
51
o7
26
38
42
20
38
26
22
55
14
46
28

UTGATT
UTGATT

EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ

STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA



